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‘ Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

VENUE | [BEAUMONT PARK | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
LEICESTER Res || 560 || 340 ||EDINBURGH Res | [DATE:| | 07/04/2024]
[RESULT: | [HOME WIN | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] T 2] (3 4] 8] [&] [7] [6] [ R [Prs J[ep][rere] [rw] [ow]

[ 1 | [rHomPson, soe | | [ [a][a ][ J[_J[ ][5 ][ 10 | [00] [150] B

[ 2 ] [FooRo, vinmie N [ L L L I J[s ][40 | (] [s0] ] []

[ 3 ] [sPEnceR, Tom | [ GO L L L J[s ][ ][] ] []

[+ | pUtcrieR, Aaron | | 2] L] AL L JC L e CeoJ o] [0 ] O [

(5| [aves, vax | | [Em L JC JC L el o[ ] O [

(o ] [rano, Luke | | [ 2oL JL I 105 (o] [eo) [1o] ] [

[ 7 [sPrcER, somy | | =] I IC JC I e feo J 2ol [00] O [
[AWAY TEAM

o[ RDER | 6] (R | s [[&p [T PTs] [M] oW

(2 ] [coLEs. Comor | | 2] (2= JC I s ) [ ][] [e0] O O

[2 | [WaTSon, wason | | 0] )T JC I I I3 ) [=0 | [x0] (a0 ] [ [J

[  MeGuRK,sam | | 5 (3] (22 JC L J[s ] [0 ) [oo] [0 ] O [

[ ] wooD, Daye | | Co] Doz [z I I I I+ a Jo][a] 0 O

[5 | perev.vax | | 1] [o )0 JC I JL J[ & [ s0 | [o0][e0] [] [

[ ] [PARKeR, ware | | T oo IC I I L 1)@ ][] 0 O

(7] [LvoEN, kyar | | 2 Code ] [ J[= [ JL I J[5 ][ 20 |[10][ 20 ][] [
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: \
| 1 [THOMPSON,J | JcoLes.c | PARKER, M | [Forp,v | F ][ 625 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |CRANG, L | [sPRINGER,s | [LYDEN, K | PARKER, M | ][ 651 [ 50 [ 10 [ 80 | 40 | [ ]
3 |McGURK, s | |utCHER A | ISPENCER, T | woob,b | ][ 644 [ 30 [ 30 [ 110 [ 70 | [ ]
4 JiAMES, M | [sPRINGER,s | PERRY, M | Jovoen Kk | | 611 [ 50 [ 10 [ 160 | 80 | [ ]
5 |SPENCER, T | JcoLes.c | WATSON, M | [BUTCHER, A | |[[ 648 | 30 [ 30 [ 100 [ 110 | | |
| 6 [THOMPSON, J | [pERRY,M | [Forp,v | PARKER,M | | 631 [ 40 [ 20 [ 230 [ 130 | [ ]
7 [McGURK, s | JcranG, L | bAMES, M | jwoob, D | |[ 638 | 30 [ 30 [ 260 | 160 | | |
| 8 [SPRINGER, S | [Forp,v | wATsON, M | JLvpen K | F ][ 663 [ 50 [ 10 [ 310 [ 170 | [ ]
| 9 [PERRY,M | [ButcHErR A | PARKER, M | [SPENCER, T [FiExc][ 639 [ 20 [ 40 [ 330 | 210 | [ ]
10 [THOMPSON, J | [woop, b | [Forp,v | McGURK, s | ][ 38 [ 40 [ 20 [ 370 | 230 | [ ]
1 [CRANG, L | pames m | WATSON, M | JcoLes.c [FiExc|[ 649 [ 50 [ 10 [ 420 | 240 | [ ]
2 [SPENCER, T | [McGURK, s | [SPRINGER, S | Jovoen K | ][ 649 [ 40 [ 20 [ 460 | 260 | [ ]
3 [THOMPSON, J | JeoLEs.c | bAmEs M | PERRY. M | ][ 636 [ 40 [ 20 [ 500 | 280 | [ ]
4 |CRANG, L | |woop,p | Jrvpen k | |BuTCHER A | F | [ 30 [ 30 [ 530 ] 310 ] [ ]
5 [THOMPSON, J | [McGURK S | [coLEs, c | lcrang, L | ][ 642 [ 30 [ 30 [ 560 | 340 | [ ]
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\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[EDINBURGH Res || 440 || 450 ||OXFORD Res | [DATE:| | 19/04/2024]
[RESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [coLES, Connor N 2] i JC [ J[s][so J[o0][80] [] []

[ 2 | wATSON, Mason | | o) ) LI L Je][e0 ][z ] ] []

[3 ] [MeGURK, Sam N = 2] L L I J[s][a0 | (] [5s0] ] []

[ ] [woop, Dayie N [ G2 [ [ J[5][mo][o0][mo] [] []

[5 ] PERRY, wax N 2] T [ J[5][s0 ] [1e][m0] [] ]

(6 | [LvoEN, Kyean | | Ce ) Co (e (e o )L L JC s J[eo J[e0][60] ] [

[ 7 |[PARKER Mark | | I[F ] [o][o] LI JE JE JEs J[eo Jlooj[ oo ] [ 7
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] 6] [5]T6] 7] [o] (7] [ Pis J[ev] [rers) ol

[ J[KILLEEN, Luke | | 3] (FIC JC I JCs [ e0 J[oo][eo | [] [

[ 2 |[HARRISON, Luke | [euest [ x (o (o ) [ I _J I _J[ =& ][ 2o | [0 ] [ [

[ ][cARRAD, Jason | | (e ]z e (s )L JL_JL JL J[4 J[ eo J[20][ 80 ] [] []

[ 4 ][cLoUTING, Jacob | | 2] (2 JL JC I JL Ja J[ 8o J[eo][ &0 | [J [

[ 5 ][scorT. Jody | | 3] (2 ][ 1 I J[ J[s ][ 130 \\ o | [] [

[6_][sUMMERS, Senna | | e J Lo Jlo JEFIL JL JL JL JLa J[ 2o J[zo][ 20 | [] [

[ 7 ][vALE, Ashion | | I[2] (o Jfe L 0 JC Jfs J[ 7o J[aof[ a0 | [ []
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [KILLEEN, L | [eoLes.c | HARRISON, L | waTson, M | ][ 569 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | 40 | [ ]
2 |LYDEN, K | vALE As. | [SUMMERS, S | PARKER, M | F ][ 599 [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 [ 70 | [ ]
3 |woop, b | [erouting, | [GARRAD, J | McGURK,s |FExc][ 586 | 30 [ 30 | 80 | 100 | [ ]
4 |scotT, Jo. | [PERrRY.M | IVALE, As. | Jovoen K | ][ 587 [ 20 [ 40 [ 100 | 140 | [ ]
5 |KILLEEN, L | [woop.p | [McGURK, s | [HARRISON, L | |[ 583 | 30 [ 30 [ 130 [ 170 | | |
6 |SCOTT, Jo. | JcoLes.c | WATSON, M | [SUMMERS, 5 | |[[ 593 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 [ 200 | | |
7 |cLOUTING, J | [ecArRrAD.J | PERRY, M | PARKER, M | |[[ 596 [ 10 [ 50 [ 170 [ 250 | | |
[ 8 |LYDEN, K | [VALE As. | wATsOoN, M | HARRISON, L | ][ ew6 | 40 [ 20 [ 210 [ 270 | [ ]
9 [woop, D | [scotT 0. | [McGURK, S | [SUMMERS, S | |[ 587 | 40 [ 20 [ 250 | 29.0 | | |
10 [COLES, C | [waTtson, M | eLouting, |  [eARRAD,J [FiExc][ 601 [ 50 [ 10 [ 300 | 300 | [ ]
11 [KILLEEN, L | [PERRY.M | IVALE, As. | [PARKER. M | ][ 596 [ 20 [ 40 [ 320 | 340 | [ ]
2 [GARRAD, J | [McGURK, s | [SUMMERS, S | F JovDeN K [FiExc|[ 590 [ 20 [ 40 [ 340 [ 370 | [ ]
13 [PERRY, M | [scotT. 0. | JcoLes.c | |KILLEEN, L [FiExc|[ 605 [ 40 [ 20 [ 380 | 390 | [ ]
4 Jwoop, D | Jerouring, s | VALE As. | Juvoen k | J[ 620 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 420 | [ ]
5 [scoTT. Jo. | [woob.p | PERRY, M | [KILEEN, L | F ][ 604 | 30 [ 30 [ 440 | 450 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD Res | 510 |[ 360 |[EDINBURGH Res | [DATE:| | 21/04/2024]

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |

IHOME TEAM |
Mo RDER 5] 2] 2] (@] [ [6] [7] [e] [R ][ P7s |[op[rers| [Fw] W]
[ 1 J[ILLEEN, Luke | | [Ex] [z J[2 J[_J[_J[ 1[5 J[ 100 | [20][ 10 ] ) [
[ 2 ][ruTT, ayne | fvest ][+ J[oJ[o[o ][ JL I JL Jla J[ w0 J[oo][ 20 | ] []
[ 3 ][ctoumne, Jacob | | o] (2 JL_JL_JL _JL _J[a [ 40 J[oo][ 40 ] ] [
[ 4 ][cARRAD, Jason | | 3] (s 0L 0 JL J[ J[ 4 ][ 120 J[o0][ 120 ] H
[ 5 |[scorT, Jody | | 3] (3 [ JL JL J[ 1[5 J[130 [ [2o] [ 140 | ) [
[_6 ][sUMMERS, Senna | | ) e e e I e ] [20 J[oo][20 ] ) [
[ 7 ][VALE, Ashton | | I[3] (e JE T T e J[eo Jl20] [0 | ) [

[AWAY TEAM
[No. ]| RIDER | (1] [2] [ [4] [s:][e] [7:] [&] [R ][ PTs [[BP][TPTS|[FM] [PM]
[ 1 ][coLes, Comnor | | I[3] (o Jla LI J 1[5 J[Ta00 J[oo] 200 | [] []
[ 2| [WATSON, Mason | | Iz ) [o [z J [ [ J[ [ J[s J[eo J[30][ 00 ] [] L[]
[ 3 ][mcGURK, Sam | [RR C I JC T I JE I I Jo J [ oo J[oo] [ oo | [] [
[ 4 ][woop Dayte | | 2] (e e JC JC Jls J[eo J[ro] [7o ] [J [
[ 5 ][PERRY, Max | | 2] (2 J[a J[o ][ J[ e ][ 80 Jfoo][ 80 | [] L[]
[ 6 J[PARKER Mark | | Lo J [ Jlo J L JL JL I I JCs J[ 2o J[eof[ 20 | [] L[]
[ 7 ][voen, Kyran | | Iz ] [o 2 J e JloJfex ][ J[ J[e J[ s0 J[1o][ 60 ] [] L[]

Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other
1 [coLEs, ¢ | [waTtson,m | HuTT, W | KILLEEN, L |FiExc][ 601 [ 10 [ 50 [ 10 | 50 |
2 |VALE, As. | [uyoenk | [SUMMERS, S | PARKER, M | ][ es [ 40 [ 20 [ 50 [ 70 |
3 |GARRAD,J | [PERrY.M | wooD, D | JcLouming,y | ][ 607 [ 30 [ 30 | 80 | 100 |
4 |scotT, Jo. | ]vaLE As. | PERRY, M | Jovoen K | ][ 607 [ 50 [ 10 [ 130 | 110 |
5 |GARRAD,J | JeoLes.c | lcLouTING, J | WATSON, M | |[[ 622 | 40 [ 20 [ 170 | 130 |
6 |KILLEEN, L | [PERRY.M | PARKER, M | HuTT, W | |[[ 605 | 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 160 |
7 |sCoTT, Jo. | Jovpen.k | [SUMMERS, S | jwoob, b [FrExc][ 611 | 40 [ 20 [ 240 | 180 |
| 8 [VALE, As. | [waTson,m | JLvpeN K | |Jputmw | ][ 626 | 30 [ 30 [ 270 [ 210 |
9 [GARRAD,J | [PERRY.M | [cLOUTING, J | PARKER, M | ][ 618 [ 40 [ 20 [ 310 | 230 |
10 [KILLEEN, L |  [woop, b | WATSON,M | |Jpumw | ][ 610 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 260 |
11 [SCOTT, Jo. | [coLes.c | WATSON, M | [summERs s | Ret |[ 622 | 30 [ 30 [ 370 [ 290 |
2 [woob, D | Jerouting,y | IVALE, As. | Jovoen K | |[ 629 | 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 320 |
13 [SCOTT, Jo. | Jkiieen o | [pErRY.M | coLes.c | |[ 628 [ 50 [ 10 [ 450 | 330 |
4 |GARRAD, J | |woop,p |F/Exc[SUMMERS, 5 | Frexc JLYDEN, K |FrExe]| [ 30 [ o0 [ 480 ] 330 |
5 [cOLEs. C | JKiceen,c | [SCOTT, Jo. | PERRY.M | ][ 615 [ 30 [ 30 [ 510 | 360 |
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\VENUE

| NORMANBY ROAD

|

[COMPETITION | |LEAGUE

[SCUNTHORPE/SHEFFIEDRe| | 57.0 | |

33.0 | [EDINBURGH Res

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [RBLTT, Nathan N [ (0 0 L L J[ 4] [0 ] [10] [120] ]

[2 ] Pper, Ace | RR_ I JC JC JC JC JC JC JC Jlo [ e J[o0][00 ] [] []

(3 ] [SMPSON, Mickie | T (2w (e le (= J[ J[s [ J[z0][s0 ][] [

[ ] [PAVIES, Sheldon | = )[R [2 (" [z ][ J[ J[s [0 |[1o][0] ] []

[ 5 | [HARRISON, Luke || [Em (2 J[= [ J[_J[ J[5][ 10 ] [00] [150] 0

[6 | [bioKken, Kean | | 2] L JC I I J[4][s0 J[e][70] ] []

[7 | [poper, sene | | = (T[22 I J[e ][ e |[m0][@0] [] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[2 ] [coLEs, Comor | | 1] I JC JCIC Il Jeel[se] O O

[2 ] Woob. paie | | [ CoJC L JC I e[ 20 J[e0][20] O [J

[5 ] [MeGURK, Sam | | [N (2 (o) J[ [ (s [ e0 |[o0] [0 ] [] [J

[ ] WATSON, Masor | | (2 Do o] (3 I I I e[ s0 | (0] [e0 ] [] L[]

[5 | perey.vax | | 1] (A= I I J[ 5[ e0 | [o0] [0 ] [] []

[ ] PaRKeR, wan | | Co ] Lo o] [ I JL I I I e[ Jfoo][ o] O [

[7 ] (0N, Kran | | |55 Co o] Lol JL L J[5 )[40 1 [o0][20] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [ABLITT,N | [pavies;s | [coLEs, ¢ | woop, b | ][ 598 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 | [ ]
2 |LYDEN, K | [picken.k | PIIPER, S | PARKER, M [ ][ 61 [ 30 [ 30 [ 80 [ 40 | [ ]
3 |[McGURK, s | [waTtson,m | [SIMPSON, M |  [pAvies s | Ret [[ 614 [ 10 [ 50 [ 90 | 90 | [ ]
4 |HARRISON, L | [Puper s | PERRY, M | Jovoen K | ][ 594 [ 50 [ 10 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |DAVIES, s | JeoLes.c | [SIMPSON, M | jwoob, b [Exc |[ 593 [ 40 [ 20 [ 180 | 120 | | |
6 |ABLITT,N | [puPer.s | PERRY, M | PARKER, M | |[ 595 | 50 [ 10 [ 230 | 130 [SIMPSON,M | |
7 |HARRISON, L | [picken.k | [McGURK, S | WATSON, M | |[[ 588 [ 50 | 10 [ 280 [ 140 | | |
| 8 [HARRISON, L | [woobp.p R | JLvpen K | ][ 593 [ 40 [ 20 [ 320 | 160 | [ ]
9 [PERRY, M | Jpaviess | [SIMPSON, M | PARKER, M | ][ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 350 | 190 | [ ]
10 [ABLITT, N | [McGURK S S | wATsoN, M | ][ 597 [ 40 [ 20 [ 390 [ 210 | [ ]
11 [HARRISON, L | [coLes.c | IDICKEN, K | woob,b | ][ 599 [ 40 [ 20 [ 430 | 230 | [ ]
2 [SIMPSON, M | [McGURK, s | IDICKEN, K | Jovoen K | |[ 613 [ 40 [ 20 [ 470 | 250 | [ ]
13 [HARRISON, L | JasLitTN | [pErRY.M | coLes.c | ][ 595 [ 50 [ 10 [ 520 | 260 | [ ]
4 [WATSON, M | [purers | Jrvpen | IpAvies;s | Ret [[ 616 [ 20 [ 40 [ 540 | 300 | [ ]
5 [PERRY, M | JpAvies s | [SIMPSON, M | McGURK S | ][ 596 [ 30 [ 30 [ 570 | 330 | [ ]
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\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH Res || 520 || 370 ||MIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| | 12/07/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 | [coLeS. Comor N [ (3 ][] J[_J[ J[5 ][ 10 ] [00] [150] B
[ 2 ] [WATSON, Mason | | =] 3z 0 I L J[s5 ][0 [e0][mo] ] []
[3 | [MeGURK, Sam | RR___ L JCJC JCJC L JC L JLoJ[oe J[ee] [0 ] [ [
[ ] [woop, Dayie | [ (31031 [ J[ J[5][ w0 |[o0][120] [] []
[5 ] PERRY, wax N [Em [z ][]0 [ J[ J[o][mo ][] [10] [] []
(6 | [PARKER, Mark | | ] CoJ[oJ oL L JL L JL e[z Je][s0] [ [
[ 7 ] [LyoEN, Kyran | | (s 1o JfoJ[oJfe [ JL [ J{s J[ a0 J[oo][ 40 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] MoLFoRD, dake | | [ (202 J[ [ (5] [0][00][w0o] ] []
[ | W ra | | [ I I IC I e[ 1) [s] [ [
(3 ] [PriLPs, Danie | | G (2R ] (2 I L (s [e0 | (0] [s0 ] [] L]
[ [FacoeR,same | | =] L JC I L Il [s0 | [30) [=o] O [J
[5 | [waRsoN, v | [ovest [+ | Co 00 I I JL I e )[40 J[ie][s0] (] [
[ ] [RamrmonE, Ben | | Cex ] (oo [ I JL I I J[ e[ J(w0][2z0] 0 [
[ 7 [FHOGANLUK, wilam | | =3 [z J[ J[ J[5 [ s0 | [o0][e0] [] L[]
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [coLEs, ¢ | [waTtson,m | WARD, K | MuLForp,s | Ret |[ 584 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 |
2 |LYDEN, K | [PARKER, M | RATHBONE, B |F/Exe [HOCANLUK, W [FrExc][ 617 [ 50 [ 00 [ 100 [ 10 |
3 |PHILLIPS, D | [hALDERJ | wooD, D | PARKER, M | ][ 627 ] 10 [ 50 [ 110 | 60 |
4 [PERRY, M | JHocanLuk,w | IMARSON, M | Jovoen K | [[ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 [ 90 |
5 |MULFORD,J | [woop.p | WATSON, M | WARD, K | F|[ 575 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 | 120 |
6 |cOLEs,C | [marson, M | RATHBONE, B | WATSON, M [ F ][ 503 [ 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 150 |
7 [PERRY,M | [priLLies,D | HALDER, J | PARKER, M | [[ 600 [ 30 | 30 [ 230 [ 180 |
| 8 [WATSON,M | JHocanLuk,w | waRrD,K | JLvpen K | ][ 609 [ 30 [ 30 [ 260 [ 210 |
9 [woop, D | [PERRY.M | IMARSON, M | |RATHBONE, B | ][ 606 [ 50 [ 10 [ 310 | 220 |
10 [COLES, C | [waTtson, M | |HALDER,J | [PHILLIPS, D [ Ret |[ 507 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 230 |
11 [MULFORD, J | [PERRY.M | WARD, K | Jovoen K | ][ 585 [ 20 [ 40 [ 380 | 270 |
2 [woob, D | [pHiLLIPS, D | [LYDEN, K | [HocanLuk, w [ Exc || [ 40 | 20 [ 420 [ 200 |
13 |coLEs, ¢ | [muLForb,s | [pErRY.M | mARsoN,m | |[ 596 [ 40 [ 20 [ 460 | 310 |
4 Jwoop, D | [rocanLuk,w | |HALDER, | PARKER. M | ][ 621 [ 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 340 |
5 [cOLEs. C | [muLForp, 3 | PHILLIPS, D | PERRY.M | ][ 597 [ 30 [ 30 [ 520 | 370 |
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\VENUE

| INATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res

|| 560 ||

340 | [EDINBURGH Res

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ][THOMPSON, Joe | [cUEST [ 3] (s 0 1L 10 I I 4 ][ 120 ] [ 120 | ]

[2 ] [SHmETT, Jack N T2 ] (oo (o2 J[ J[ J[s 1[0 J[oo][30 ][] [

(3] [woFe, Luke | RR_ I JL JC JC IC L JC L Jlo e J[oo][00 ] [] [

[ | [MARSON, War | | o] Co [ I I J[ J[ ][40 J[te][ 0] [] []

[ 5 ] [HoDDER, Frecdy N T2 ) [ o] [z [z ][0 ][ J[ J[e |[wo |[20][=0] ] [

[ 6 ][cARNS, william | [ 3] [3 ] I _J[ 6 ][ 180 ] [o00] [ 180 | []

(7] [HeGURK. vy | | =] ) JC I s ) [eo J[@0) [0 [ [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[2 ] [coLEs, Comor | RR I JL I JL L I I I J[ o[ Jool[ow] 0 O

[ ] watson, vason | &) Coz ] [T10o]l I L s ][ J[o] [ ] ] [

[5 ] [MeGURK, 5am | | = () [ (e[ s0 | [30] [mo] [] [J

[4 ] Wo0D, oaye | | [z e ) [0 30 (o] [J [

[5 | perey.vax | | 1] Co)a [ I I J[s [ 7 J[oe][70] [] []

[ ] PaRKeR, wan | | [ I I I s [ JEel[w] O O

[7 | [rArRISON. Lee | [ovest (o] [o (o] M J[ J[ J[ J[ 5[ oo J[oo][00] [] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [THOMPSON, J | [woop, b | [SHIMETT, J | waTson, M |FrExc]| [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | [ ]
2 |cAIRNS, W | [McGURK, H | PPARKER, M | [HARRISON, Le. | [ e38 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 | [ ]
3 |HODDER, Fr. | [woop, b | [McGURK, S | [mMARsoN, M | ][ 652 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 60 | [ ]
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [McGURK H | PERRY, M | [HARRISON, Le. | [[ 663 [ 50 [ 10 [ 170 [ 70 | [ ]
5 |cAIRNS, W | [marson, M | [McGURK, s | WATSON, M | |[[ 644 | 50 [ 10 [ 220 | 80 | | |
6 |[THOMPSON, J | [PERRY.M | PARKER, M | [SHIMETT, J | |[[ 665 | 30 [ 30 [ 250 | 110 | | |
7 |cAIRNS, W | [McGURKs | lwooD, D | [HODDER, Fr. | [[ 646 [ 30 | 30 [ 280 [ 140 | | |
| & [McGURK, H | [waTtson, M | PPARKER,M | [sHIMETTY | ][ 65 | 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 170 | [ ]
9 [PERRY, M | [maArson, m | [McGURK, H | |HARRISON, Le. | ][ 670 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 200 | [ ]
10 [THOMPSON, J |  [woop, b | McGURK, s | [sHIMETT,] | ][ 664 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 | 230 | [ ]
11 [CAIRNS, W |  [hopDERFr. | WATSON, M | PERRY.M | ][ 64 [ 50 [ 10 | 420 | 240 | [ ]
2 [McGURK, S | [sHiMETT.S | [McGURK, H | PARKER, M | |[ 675 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 270 | [ ]
13 [THOMPSON, J | [HoDDER F. | [pErRY.M | jwaTson, m | |[ 660 [ 50 [ 10 [ 500 | 280 | [ ]
4 [cAIRNS, W | |woop,p | PPARKER. M | MARsoN,m | ][ 661 [ 30 [ 30 [ 530 [ 310 [HARRISON,Le [ M ]
5 [CAIRNS, W | [woob.p | [McGURK, S | HODDER,Fr. | ][ 660 [ 30 [ 30 [ 560 | 340 | [ ]

Page 6 19/03/2025




\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \

[EDINBURGH Res | 350 53.0 | |BELLE VUE Res | [DATE:| | 13/09/2024]

IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 69.0 || 109.0 |

IHOME TEAM |
Mo RDER 1] [2] [£] 1] 57 [6] [ [e] [RTLeTs JIee Frers] ] (o
[ ] [cores, Comor | | [ [ )3 I L (51 [m0 e [mo] ] ]
[ ] waTson. vason | | [ )L L L L a0 J o] [0 ] ] [
[ ] precumi sam | | ) G L L JC L e e J o] (a0 ] ) [
[ ] WooD, Daye | | ol (2] J[ [ (5[0 |[w0][m0] ] []
[ | [perwv. e | | [ L L L I s J [l [0 ] ] [
o | e van | | 0 o) LI L L e Lo o] (201 [ [
(7] [oen. kyran | | | Cod2 ) (RICJC I L Je] 2o [o0] [20] [] [

[AWAY TEAM
o] RDER 5] 2] [2] [&] 5] & [7] [6] (R [ Prs |[ep][rers| [r] ow]
[ ][HAGON, sam | | (2] [ JL 1L I JL JCa J[ao ] [oo] [0 ] [J []
[2 ] euop. iy | uest {0 o] (1 L L L (e[ J[eo] [ ] ] [J
[ | [warson, wau | | Iz (=] (3o I I (s [ s0 | [x0] [mo] [] L]
[4 ] [MUFF, Luke | RR I JC I JE I I JEJE J[e ][ oo J[eo][ 0o | [T []
[ 5 ] [HODDER, Freddy | | 3] NS NS N | | wo | [30][1o] [] [J
[_6_J[cARNS, william | | I3 ] (2 [z [ ][ J[ J[7 60 | [10] [0 | [ [
[ 7 ] [meGURK, Harry | | ILF ] (o Jla JL L JL Jfs J[e0 J[aof[ 70 | [] L[]

Ht.“ 1st: | H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A [Other:
1 [coLEs, ¢ | [hacon,s WATSON, M | [puop,B 604 | 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20
2 |cAIRNS, W | [PARKER, M [McGURK, H | F JovDeN K 612 [ 20 [ 30 | 60 | 50
3 |HODDER, Fr. | [marson, M [McGURK, S | woop,b 613 [ 10 [ 50 [ 70 | 100
4 |HODDER, Fr. | [McGURK H PERRY, M | Jovoen K 611 | 10 [ 50 [ 80 [ 150
5 |HAGON, s | [woop.p [McGURK, s | [pupD, B 615 | 30 [ 30 | 110 [ 180
6 |cOLEs,C | Jcairns,w HODDER, Fr. | WATSON, M 616 | 30 [ 30 | 140 [ 210
7 |cAIRNS, W | [PERRY.M IMARSON, M | PARKER, M 603 | 20 [ 40 | 160 [ 250
| 8 [McGURK, H | Jevoenk WATSON, M | F [Bupp,B 644 | 20 [ 30 [ 180 | 280
9 [woop, D | JcARns,w [HODDER, Fr. | [McGURK, s 627 | 30 [ 30 [ 210 [ 310
10 [MARSON, M | [waTtson, M [coLes,.c | [McGURK, H 630 [ 30 [ 30 [ 240 | 340
11 [HAGON, S | [PERRY.M jBuDD, B | [PARKER. M 20 | 40 [ 260 [ 370 |
12 [MARSON, M | JcARNs,w [McGURK, S | Jovoen K 630 | 10 [ 50 [ 270 | 430 |
13 [HAGON, s | [HoDDER F. PERRY, M | coLes.c 615 [ 10 [ 50 [ 280 | 480 |
4 [cAIRNS, W | |woop,p [McGURK, H | PARKER. M 612 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 | 520 |
5 [cOLEs. C | [woob.p [CAIRNS, W | [mARsoN,M 636 | 50 | 10 [ 350 | 530 |
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\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
[EDINBURGH Res || 580 || 310 |[SCUNTHORPE/SHEFFIEDRes | [DATE:| | 13/09/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 91.0 || 880 |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [coLES, Connor N 2] [z [ J[ (5] [0 ] [20] [140] [] []

[ 2 ] [WATSON, Mason | | [ G JC s ] [se ] [z0] [m0] [] [

[3 | [MeGURK, Sam | | [ L JC L JC J[ e[ e J[0][0] ] [

[ ] WooD, bayie | | = | (2= J[ J[ [ 5] [0 ] [1e][1B0] []

[5 ] PERRY, wax N [ (2] L I J[ J[4][wo | [0][mo] [] []

[ | [PArKen, ware | | Co ) Co o] Lol I JC L e[ J[oo] [0 ][] []

(7] [LVoEN, Kyran | | 2] I LI e [ee J[e0][50] [ [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ 1 ][PHILLIPS, Daniel | [euest ][ o ] (20 F 1 0 J[ 1[5 ][ 80 JJoo][ 30 | [] []

[ | wPson, wiee | = 2o B I I L e[ J[oo][se] ] [

[ | [poper. sene | | (o] [z ) [ (e[ e0 | [00] [e0 ] [] [J

[ | [popeR Ace | | ) R ) I 0 s | [e0 | (0] [70 ] [ [J

[5 | [rARISON. Lee R )L JL IC JC JC I I JC J[ e[ oo J[eo][00 ] [] [

[ ] [E00m. Owen | stz [edfz] o[ I L J[ J[&][ a0 J[eo][a0] 0 [

[7 | [EmernGTonsame ] | T2 ) [oJ[2 ] (w2 ][0 J[ J[e][eo |[m0][ 0] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [SIMPSON, M | [eoLes.c | WATSON, M | pHiLLIPS, D | ][ 593 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |ETHERINGTON, J | [uyoenk | [BooTH, 0 | PARKER, M | ][ 6o [ 20 [ 40 [ 50 [ 70 | [ ]
3 |[McGURK, s | [woop, b | PIIPER, A | PupER,s | ][ 606 [ 50 [ 10 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 [PERRY, M | [simpson, M | ILYDEN, K | [ETHERINGTON,J | |[ 589 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |woop, D | [McGURKs | PHILLIPS, D | [sIMPSON, M | |[[ 603 [ 50 [ 10 [ 100 [ 110 | | |
6 |cOLEs,C | waTtson,m | PIIPER, S | [BooTH, 0 | |[[ 599 [ 50 [ 10 [ 240 | 120 | | |
7 [PUPER, A | [PERRY.M | PIJPER, S | PARKER, M | |[[ 594 [ 20 | 40 [ 260 [ 160 | | |
| 8 [WATSON,M | [ETHERINGTON,J | JLvpeN K | [siMPsoN,m [FiExe][ 615 [ 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 180 | [ ]
